For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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CALIFORNIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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County/School Name

Alameda - 1
Albany High School
American HS
Head-Royce School
Irvington HS
Mission San Jose HS
Moreau Catholic HS
Oakland HS
The College Preparatory School
Colusa - 2
Colusa HS
Contra Costa - 3
Athenian School
Bentley School
College Park HS
Deer Valley HS
Pittsburg HS
El Dorado - 2
Ponderosa HS
Fresno - 4
Buchanan HS
Clovis North Educational Center
Clovis West HS
Kern - 5
Bakersfield Christian HS
Bakersfield HS
Liberty HS
Stockdale HS
Kings - 4
Lemoore Union HS
Los Angeles LA CITY - 6
Archer School for Girls
Brentwood School
Immaculate Heart HS
Loyola HS
Marlborough School
Ribet Academy
The Mirman School
Wildwood School
Los Angeles NE -7
Damien HS
Diamond Bar HS
Don Bosco Tech. Inst.
La Canada HS
Mark Keppel High School
Rowland HS
San Gabriel HS
San Marino HS
Southlands Christian Schools
Spotlight Education Institute
St. Francis HS
The Webb School
Walnut HS
Westridge School
Los Angeles NE MTNS - 8
Antelope Valley HS
Los Angeles NNW MTNS - 8
West Ranch HS
Los Angeles NW -8
AGBU Manoogian-Demirdjian

Calabasas HS

Chaminade CP High School
El Camino Real HS
Harvard-Westlake School
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County/School Name

Sierra Canyon School
Sierra Canyon Upper School
The Buckley School

Los Angeles NW MTNS - 8

William S. Hart HS

Los Angeles SE -9

CA Acad. of Math-Sci
Cabrillo High School
Long Beach Polytechnic HS

Los Angeles SW -9

Chadwick School

New Roads School

Palos Verdes High School
Palos Verdes Penin. HS
Redondo Union HS
South HS

Torrance High School
Vistamar School

Marin - 10

Marin Academy

Marin Catholic High School
Redwood HS

San Domenico School

Sir Francis Drake HS

Monterey - 11

Santa Catalina School

Orange - 12

Acaciawood School
Brethren Christian Jr/Sr HS
Dana Hills HS

Edison HS

Fountain Valley High School
Irvine High School
Northwood HS

Sage Hill School

St. Margaret's Episcopal School
Troy HS

Woodbridge HS

Placer - 2

Granite Bay HS
Rocklin HS

Riverside - 13

Hemet HS

La Siera HS

Palm Desert HS
Riverside Polytech. HS

Sacramento - 14

Consumnes Oaks HS
Elk Grove HS

Florin HS

Folsom High School
Franklin HS

Laguna Creek HS
Mira Loma HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Rio Americano HS
Sheldon HS

Vista Del Lago HS

San Bernardino - 15

Ontario Christian HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Redlands Adventist Academy

University Preparatory School

Upland HS
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San Diego - 16
Canyon Crest Academy 30
Carlsbad High 22
Carmel Valley Middle School 28
Cathedral Catholic HS 27
Helix HS
La Costa Canyon HS 26
La Jolla Country Day School 29
La Jolla HS 29
Madison HS
Maranatha Christian School 21
Mt. Carmel HS 23
Rancho Buena Vista HS 23
San Dieguito HS 25
San Marcos HS 24
Sante Fe Christian Schools 25
Scripps Ranch HS 29
The Bishop's School 30
Torrey Pines HS 30
University City HS
Valhalla High School

San Francisco - 17
Abraham Lincoln HS
Archbishop Riordan HS 25
Drew School 24
George Washington HS 22
Jewish Community HS
Lowell HS 27
SF University HS 23
Urban School of San Francisco 26

San Joaquin - 2
Lincoln High School 22
San Mateo - 18

Aragon High School 30
Carlmont HS 27
Crystal Springs Uplands School 29
Eastside College Prep. 22
Everest Public High School

Junipero Serra HS 21
Menlo Atherton HS 27
Menlo School 27
Mills HS 17
Notre Dame HS 17

Kevin B, Aragon High School
Robert B, Canyon Crest Academy
Krishna B, Mission San Jose HS
Robi B, Torrey Pines HS

Jeffrey B, Harvard-Westlake School
Nikhil B, Bellarmine College Prep.
Evan C, Irvington HS

Lewis C, Mission San Jose HS
Jaemin C, Cate School

Aaron C, Lynbrook HS
Donghyun C, Mission San Jose HS
Philip C, Rowland HS

Cynthia D, Lynbrook HS

Connor D, Lemoore Union HS
Aaron D, College Park HS

Yash F, Mira Loma HS

Paolo G, Canyon Crest Academy
Sarah H, La Jolla HS

Johnny H, Lynbrook HS

Alex H, Lynbrook HS

Julia H, Lynbrook HS

Sneha J, Mission San Jose HS

Rahul ], The Harker School- Upper School Campus

Tony J, Lynbrook HS

Jerry ], Torrey Pines HS
Benjamin ], Davis Sr. HS

Alvin K, Mission San Jose HS
Allan K, Mission San Jose HS
Ryan K, San Mateo High School
Ronald K, Mission San Jose HS

30
17
27

26
26
27

15
24
22
18
22
22
28
30
27

23

23

13
30
18
23

20

30
30
26
19

26
29
21
17

30
17
25

18
26
24

20
24
22
19
18
23
22
22
28

22

26
16
20

15

24
28
23
20

25
25
17
17

30

26

15
25
22

19
17
21
14
20
22
23
28
27

21

27

21

20

22

28

24
17

24
25

17

30

17
24

14
15

11
16
21

23
26

16

24

18

13

24
25
21
15

21
24
2
9

150
56
106
27

85
123
126

89
103
88
87
100
113
102
133
138

107
24
45

13
134
57
108

90

130
138
123

93

21
123
130

57

77

Sacred Heart Prep. 19
San Mateo High School 24
Sequoia HS 26
Santa Barbara - 11

Cate School 30
Dos Pueblos HS 28
Dunn School

San Marcos HS 22

Santa Clara - 19

Archbishop Mitty HS 25
Bellarmine College Prep. 30
Castilleja School 19
Cupertino HS 27
Evergreen Valley HS 29
Henry M. Gunn Sr. HS 26
Homestead HS 27
Leland HS 24
Los Altos HS

Lynbrook HS 30
Milpitas HS 30
Palo Alto HS 30
Piedmont Hills HS 30
Presentation HS 17
Saint Francis High School 28
Saratoga HS 30
The Harker School- Upper 30

Westmont HS 22
Sonoma - 20

Casa Grande HS 25
Maria Carrilla High School 17
Montgomery HS 23
Piner HS 19
Santa Rosa HS 28
Ventura - 21
Adolfo Camarillo HS 22
Buena HS 20
La Reina High School 18
Moorpark HS 21
Newbury Park HS 26
Oaks Christian School 26
Westlake HS 28
Yolo - 2
Davis Sr. HS 30

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Brandon L, Spotlight Education Institute

Nitya M, The Harker School- Upper School Campus
Alex M, Dos Pueblos HS

Riku M, Homestead HS

Varun M, The Harker School- Upper School Campus

Varun N, Archbishop Mitty HS

Deniz O, Lynbrook HS

Jin P, Henry M. Gunn Sr. HS

Charissa P, Sante Fe Christian Schools

Sam R, Menlo School

Oliver R, Canyon Crest Academy

Marcus S, Lynbrook HS

Cynthia S, Palos Verdes Penin. HS

Rahul S, The Harker School- Upper School Campus

Ashvin S, The Harker School- Upper School Campus

Alan T, Homestead HS
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Ashwath T, The Harker School- Upper School Campu

Jonathan U, Lynbrook HS

Rebecca W, Mission San Jose HS
Andrew W, Lynbrook HS

Nick W, Lowell HS

Catherine W, Canyon Crest Academy
Raymond W, Canyon Crest Academy
Ray Hua W, Mission San Jose HS

Kai X, Bellarmine College Prep.
Susan X, The Webb School

Eric X, South HS

Patrick Y, The Harker School- Upper School Campus

Spencer Y, American HS
Patrick Z, Mission San Jose HS
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51
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93
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132

55
111
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78
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62
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96
42
78
94
124
114
132

137



Primus L, [rvington HS
Robert L, Palo Alto HS
Kevin L, Lynbrook HS
Albert L, Piedmont Hills HS

Cindy L, The Harker School- Upper School Campus

Yizhe L, Evergreen Valley HS
Derek L, Lynbrook HS

Brandon Z, Canyon Crest Academy
Richard Z, Mission San Jose HS
Mitchell Z, Palos Verdes Penin. HS
Albert Z, Mission San Jose HS
Aaron 7, Mission San Jose HS

Kevin Z, The Harker School- Upper School Campus

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Evan C - Irvington HS

Donghyun C - Mission San Jose HS
Johnny H - Lynbrook HS

Julia H - Lynbrook HS

Derek L - Lynbrook HS

Brandon L - Spotlight Education Institute
Varun M - The Harker School- Upper School
Eric X - South HS

Spencer Y - American HS

Robi B - Torrey Pines HS

Nikhil B - Bellarmine College Prep.

Eric C- Canyon Crest Academy

Connor D - Lemoore Union HS

Paolo G - Canyon Crest Academy

Sarah H - La Jolla HS

Albert L - Piedmont Hills HS

Alexander L - Irvington HS

Phoebe L - Bakersfield Christian HS
Henry M - Canyon Crest Academy

Scott P - Carlmont HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Sam R - Menlo School

Thomas S - Canyon Crest Academy

Ashwath T - The Harker School- Upper School
Patrick Y - The Harker School- Upper School
Brandon Z - Canyon Crest Academy

Jaemin C - Cate School

Iris C - The Mirman School

Derek L - Bellarmine College Prep.

Jerry L - Spotlight Education Institute

Cindy L - The Harker School- Upper School C
Alex M - Dos Pueblos HS

James R - Albany High School

Cynthia S - Palos Verdes Penin. HS

Jessica S - Lowell HS

Rahul S - The Harker School- Upper School C
Ashvin S - The Harker School- Upper School C
Catherine W - Canyon Crest Academy
Raymond W - Canyon Crest Academy
Mitchell Z - Palos Verdes Penin. HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Canyon Crest Academy
Lynbrook HS

Mission San Jose HS
The Harker School- Upper School Campus
Irvington HS

Bellarmine College Prep.
Palo Alto HS

Carlmont HS

Mira Loma HS

Torrey Pines HS

Davis Sr. HS

La Canada HS

Palos Verdes Penin. HS
Rowland HS

Lowell HS

The Bishop's School

150
150
150
150
146
145
143
138
138
138
137
136
136
136
134
133

Piedmont Hills HS
Westlake HS

Aragon High School
Cate School

Mark Keppel High School
Menlo School
Harvard-Westlake School
Albany High School
Evergreen Valley HS
Stockdale HS

American HS

Dos Pueblos HS

La Jolla HS

Northwood HS

South HS
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29
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28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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130
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